
	
  

	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   MON	
   TUES	
   WED	
   THURS	
   FRI	
   SAT	
  
Mini	
  Sam	
  

Ages	
  3-­‐4	
  	
  
	
   3:30pm	
  

6:00pm	
  
	
   3:45pm	
  

6:00pm	
  
	
  
	
  

9:00am	
  
	
  

Lil	
  Samurai	
  
Ages	
  4.5-­‐6	
  	
  	
  	
  

	
  
5:00pm	
  

11:00am	
  
4:00pm	
  
6:00pm	
  

3:30pm	
   11:00am	
  
5:45pm	
  

4:15pm	
   9:30am	
  

Jr	
  Basic	
  	
  
Ages	
  7-­‐12	
  

4:15pm	
  
6:45pm	
  

11:00am	
  
5:15pm	
  

4:45pm	
   11:00am	
  
4:15pm	
  
6:45pm	
  

5:45pm	
   10:15am	
  

Teen	
  Adult	
  
	
  
7:30pm	
   7:30pm	
   7:45pm	
   7:30pm	
   6:30pm	
   12:30pm	
  

Kids	
  BJJ	
  
	
  
	
   	
   5:30pm	
   	
   	
   12:30pm	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Tano	
  Mall	
  
1199	
  Amboy	
  Ave.	
  
Edison,	
  NJ	
  	
  08837	
  
732-­‐494-­‐2195	
  

www.SatoriAcademyNJ.com	
  
	
  
	
  


